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Bus 20 Leyton Green - Whipps Cross - Woodford Green - 
Loughton - Debden

Go to website

Direction
Lea Bridge Road / Bakers Arms — Burton Road

48 stops

Open route schedule

Lea Bridge Road / Bakers Arms

Leyton Green Road

Shernhall Street

Peterborough Rd /Lea Bridge Rd

Whipps Cross / Wood Street

Hainault Court

Oakhurst Gardens

St Peters Church

Forest Road Walthamstow

Waterworks Corner

Chelmsford Rd /Woodford New Rd

Oak Hill

St Aubyns School

Chingford Lane (IG8)

Woodford Green / Broadmead Rd

Monkhams Lane

St Thomas of Canterbury Church

Whitehall Road / Bancroft Sch

Knighton Lane

Stag Lane

Russell Road

Route schedule
Lea Bridge Road / Bakers Arms — Burton Road

Monday 00:21-23:51

Tuesday 00:21-23:51

Wednesday 00:21-23:51

Thursday 00:21-23:51

Friday 00:21-23:51

Saturday 00:20-23:57

Sunday 00:20-23:55

Route info

Direction: Lea Bridge Road / Bakers Arms

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Cricket Ground

North Farm

Spring Grove

Upper Park

The Crown

Loughton Station

Sainsburys Store

The Crown

Forest Road

Traps Hill

The Uplands

Church Close

Sedley Rise

Maple Gate

Hillyfields

Hillcroft

Pyrles Lane

Chandler Road

Castell Road

Davenant School

Colebrook Lane

The Cottage Loaf

Goldingham Avenue

Mannock Drive

Etheridge Road

Vere Road

Burton Road



Direction
The Broadway — Leyton Green Road

46 stops

Open route schedule

The Broadway

Torrington Drive

Burton Road

Etheridge Road

Mannock Drive

Goldingham Avenue

The Cottage Loaf

Colebrook Lane

Castell Road

Chandler Road

Pyrles Lane

Hillcroft

Hillyfields

Maple Gate

Sedley Rise

Church Close

The Uplands

Traps Hill

Forest Road

The Crown

Loughton Station

Sainsburys Store

The Crown

The Crescent

Spring Grove

Route schedule
The Broadway — Leyton Green Road

Monday 05:20-23:30

Tuesday 05:20-23:30

Wednesday 05:20-23:30

Thursday 05:20-23:30

Friday 05:20-23:30

Saturday 05:20-23:25

Sunday 06:25-23:25

Route info

Direction: The Broadway

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-20-3100982521-103397071


North Farm

Cricket Ground

Russell Road

Stag Lane

Knighton Lane

Whitehall Road / Bancroft Sch

St Thomas of Canterbury Church

Monkhams Lane

Woodford Green / Broadmead Rd

Chingford Lane (IG8)

St Aubyns School

Chelmsford Rd /Woodford New Rd

Waterworks Corner

Forest Road Walthamstow

St Peters Church

Snaresbrook Road

Hainault Court

Whipps Cross Bus Stand

Peterborough Rd /Lea Bridge Rd

Essex Road

Leyton Green Road

20 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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